City of Bellingham

Boards and Commissions Application

Entry Details
WHICH BOARD OR COMMISSION ARE  Bellingham Housing Authority
YOU INTERESTED IN?
NAME Alana Pattermann

EMAIL alana pattermann@whatcomhsc.org

PRIMARY PHONE

SECONDARY PHONE

MAILING ADDRESS

IS YOUR HOME ADDRESS THE SAME  Yes
AS YOUR MAILING ADDRESS?

DO YOU LIVE WITHIN BELLINGHAM Yes
CITY LIMITS?

HOW LONG HAVE YOU LIVED IN 19 years
BELLINGHAM?

WHAT NEIGHBORHOOD DO YOU LIVE Happy Va||ey/Fairhaven
IN?

CURRENT (OR FORMER IF RETIRED)  Housing Navigator
OCCUPATION


mailto:alana_pattermann@whatcomhsc.org

HIGHEST LEVEL OF EDUCATION

PROFESSIONAL / COMMUNITY
ACTIVITIES YOU ARE INVOLVED IN

QUALIFICATIONS RELATED TO THIS
POSITION

DESCRIBE WHY YOU ARE
INTERESTED IN SERVING ON THIS
BOARD OR COMMISSION

DO YOU OR YOUR SPOUSE HAVE A
FINANCIAL INTEREST IN, OR ARE
YOU AN EMPLOYEE OR OFFICE OF
ANY BUSINESS OR AGENCY WHICH
DOES BUSINESS WITH THE CITY OF
BELLINGHAM?

References (Preferred)

Reference 1

NAME

EMAIL

PHONE

Reference 2

BA from Western

DEI and anything Opportunity Council related

| currently reside in a project based unit managed
by BHA, with a voucher, and have worked with
Opportunity Council in many of the housing and
community services positions for going on 3 years
now, and have always had a passion for helping
people.

In my line of work and within the public, and
personal experiences, | have seen many, many
needs for additional housing resources and
assistance, and there just isn't enough to go
around, and | realize how massive of an issue
surrounding homelessness and housing instability
there is, and | would really love to be able to step in
and help any way | can, and continue to educate
myself on how to contribute to a solution. Our rental
assistance program is running out soon as well.

No

Kristin Hill

kristin _hill@whatcomhsc.org



mailto:kristin_hill@whatcomhsc.org

NAME Caitlin Schemmer

EMAIL caitlin schemmer@oppco.org

PHONE E—

Reference 3

NAME Michaela Mandala

EMAIL michaela mandala@oppco.org

PHONE ]

UPLOAD FILES Alana Interest Letter BHA Commissioner.docx

Alana Resume BHA Commissioner.docx
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mailto:michaela_mandala@oppco.org



